4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
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12:
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13:
13:

Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

VADU ANEI

fll

ei
e
ati:

0696549F
0696509M
0342559M
0696525M
0342510F
0696522F
0257745F
0696526F
0696511F
0696544F
0696502F
0551558M
0696538M
0696563F
0696524F
0696514M
0342533M
0696515M
0342554F
0696507F
0696534M
0696519M
0342541M
0696590M
0696558F
0696503F
0696543M
0551528F
0696564F
0696562F
0696546M
0342542F
0696553F
0696556M
0342537M
0696560F
0696539F
0257746M
0696610M

BENZING Live

1: 37400560 2:

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

-1.17

42401032

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

2" N

:34:37 GPS

:34:37 +0

:34:37 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA71472C
| DA713FCD
|DA41C20B
|DA714744
| DA41BEA4
| DA713CB5
|DA7147C8
| DA7145F8
| DA7147FD
| DA71455D
| DA7144CC
| DA376E21
|[DA713F31
|[DA714738
|IDA714631
|IDA714668
| DAEFA94A
| DA71458E
| DA41C1EC
|DA714727
| DA714615
| DA3725E2
| DA41C20A
|DA714737
| DA713E7A
| DA372594
|DA713D00
| DA41BFCE
|DA71444B
| DA3726CB
| DA71479F
|DA41C069
| DA7145CD
| DA713C7D
| DA41C1B2
| DAAAGEF9
|DA7146D3
|DA71453C
| DAC2CF4D

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05
[11.05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

20785

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

105, 2025 12325

VADU ANEI

26°21"46.49'E
11.05.2025 07:59:00
Breazu Nicusor

22° 43" 4.3' E
11.05.2025 13:11:06
11.05.2025 13:11:06 +0
41

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 010 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 035 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 011 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 0406 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 013 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 |01l6 |

|[OK |02 1020 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1006 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 026 |
Serie ceas: 701060
Autorizare: REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

VADU ANEI

£i1 :

e
ati:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

: 10.05.2025 16
el : 10.05.2025 16:
: 10.05.2025 16

46

:34:37 GPS
34:37 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
:34:37 GPS +3h
Por.

sositi

AL 1, 05,2025 12¢

FILE ON
SERVER

VADU ANEI

26°21"46.49'E
11.05.2025 07:59:00
Breazu Nicusor

22° 43" 4.3' E

inel |Col. |Nr.inel

| senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

040 |RO 24 0696577M |
041 |RO 24 0696535M |

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW
BENZING Liv
1: 37400560

BENZING M2

Crescator

: RO -1.17
e
2: 42401032

- BENZING Live!

|[IDA713EC1 |11.05 13:09:06.9 |[OK |01 [032 |
|[IDA37276B |11.05 13:10:06.9 |[OK |01 (039 |

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

20785

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 701060
Autorizare: REMOTE
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